TEAM2RUN Minchen 2023
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1 Grasslbande 3

2 ARC-Ladies

3 Regenbogen Roasa |

4 Fasanerie Tourbienen

5 ZM-I Sports 1

6 msg life - Team Turbo

7 Team Mira Spaf und Schwitzen
8 Fasanerie Jungfasane

9 Metronomia Schildkroten
10 Metronomia Faultiere

11 Team Mira Mega Spaf3
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Johanna Kratzer
Carmen Bolufer Cruafies
Astrid Stanke

Hannah Rademacher
Eva-Maria Baumann
Beatrix Pollmann
Susanne Hofstetter
Maya Schulz

Marie Schwebs
Stephanie Bronner

Susanne Hartmann

00:21:16
00:23:15
00:22:12
00:24:58
00:25:16
00:25:50
00:28:21
00:27:04
00:28:53
00:28:54

00:32:48

Sophia Stotz
Yvonne Kleiner
Sabine Linke
Laura Poiger
Svenja Thiersch
Cordelia Rudolph
Jaroslava Man

Ella Pilkington
Katrin Schaar
Mounira Schweizer

Mira Prangel

00:21:25
00:23:51
00:23:01
00:23:44
00:26:25
00:26:46
00:26:37
00:28:33
00:29:55
00:30:21

00:29:46

Maja Pausch

Jessica Kuchenbecker
Heidi Geltinger
Janina Rieger

Sandra Weber

Adina Dosch

Tanja Jahnke

Ella Maggioni

Sophia Watzal

Jaclyn Amberg

Tanja Fichter

00:21:54
00:20:36
00:23:05
00:24:02
00:24:47
00:24:44
00:26:49
00:30:25
00:29:34
00:32:31

00:30:36

01:04:35
01:07:42
01:08:18
01:12:44
01:16:28
01:17:20
01:21:47
01:26:02
01:28:22
01:31:46

01:33:10
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