

# TEAM2RUN München 2023

3er - Staffel - 25.05.2023 - München



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Läufer/-in 1	Zeit1	Läufer/-in 2	Zeit2	Läufer/-in 3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	Grasslbande 3	W	Johanna Kratzer	00:21:16	Sophia Stotz	00:21:25	Maja Pausch	00:21:54	01:04:35
2	ARC-Ladies	W	Carmen Bolufer Cruañes	00:23:15	Yvonne Kleiner	00:23:51	Jessica Kuchenbecker	00:20:36	01:07:42
3	Regenbogen Roasa I	W	Astrid Stanke	00:22:12	Sabine Linke	00:23:01	Heidi Gelling	00:23:05	01:08:18
4	Fasanerie Tourbienen	W	Hannah Rademacher	00:24:58	Laura Poiger	00:23:44	Janina Rieger	00:24:02	01:12:44
5	ZM-I Sports 1	W	Eva-Maria Baumann	00:25:16	Svenja Thiersch	00:26:25	Sandra Weber	00:24:47	01:16:28
6	msg life - Team Turbo	W	Beatrix Pöllmann	00:25:50	Cordelia Rudolph	00:26:46	Adina Dosch	00:24:44	01:17:20
7	Team Mira Spaß und Schwitzen	W	Susanne Hofstetter	00:28:21	Jaroslava Man	00:26:37	Tanja Jahnke	00:26:49	01:21:47
8	Fasanerie Jungfasane	W	Maya Schulz	00:27:04	Ella Pilkington	00:28:33	Ella Maggioni	00:30:25	01:26:02
9	Metronomia Schildkröten	W	Marie Schwebs	00:28:53	Katrin Schaar	00:29:55	Sophia Watzal	00:29:34	01:28:22
10	Metronomia Faultiere	W	Stephanie Bronner	00:28:54	Mounira Schweizer	00:30:21	Jaclyn Amberg	00:32:31	01:31:46
11	Team Mira Mega Spaß	W	Susanne Hartmann	00:32:48	Mira Prangel	00:29:46	Tanja Fichter	00:30:36	01:33:10